
   

 Rank Chapter  Term GPA   # of Members Deans List   Provost List 
 1  Phi Delta Epsilon  3.627  46  35  17 

 2  Alpha Phi  3.600  58  39  9 

 3  Alpha Phi Omega  3.597  67  48  11 

 4  Zeta Phi Eta  3.593  57  43  5 

 5  Sigma Gamma Rho  3.583  3  2  1 

 6  Phi Alpha Delta  3.553  39  30  13 

 7  Phi Sigma Sigma  3.529  57  34  7 

 8  Delta Gamma  3.508  50  33  8 

 9  Phi Delta Theta  3.477  31  20  2 

 10  Delta Sigma Theta  3.460  3  1  1 

 11  Alpha Kappa Psi  3.431  22  9  3 

 12  Delta Phi Epsilon  3.419  49  36  6 

 13  Alpha Epsilon Phi  3.384  44  24  
 14  Alpha Theta Beta  3.318  42  18  3 

 15  Alpha Epsilon Pi  3.298  18  10  2 

 16  Pi Kappa Alpha  3.234  21  6  0 

 17  Alpha Kappa Alpha  3.175  4  1  0 

 18  Sigma Alpha Epsilon  3.159  10  2  1 

 19  Theta Tau  3.121  28  12  3 

 20  Delta Phi Omega  3.099  10  5  2 

 21  Pi Lambda Phi  3.054  16  5  1 

 22  Tau Epsilon Phi  3.008  13  3  1 

 23  Phi Kappa Theta  2.918  21  5  0 

  All Undergraduate Avg  3.393  712   

  All UG Male Avg  3.289  216   

  All UG Female Avg  3.497  492   

  All Sororities  3.456  320  193  42 

  All PFC  3.530  259  177  52 

  All NPC  3.471  300  184  38 

  All MFSC  3.189  22  9  4 

  All IFC  3.199  130  51  7 

  All Greek  3.434  712  421  101 

  All Fraternities  3.191  132  51  7 

  All Coed Organizations  3.530  259  177  52 

      
*less than 3 members      

 24 

 

 Alpha Phi Alpha  *  *  *  * 
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 Interfraternity Council 
Chapter   New Members Initiated Members  Total Membership  

 Alpha Epsilon Pi  *  *  17  3.404  18  3.298 

 Phi Delta Theta  7  3.190  24  3.560  31  3.477 

 Phi Kappa Theta  5  2.842  16  2.941  21  2.918 

 Pi Kappa Alpha  3  3.417  18  3.203  21  3.234 

 Pi Lambda Phi  5  2.494  11  3.309  16  3.054 

 Sigma Alpha Epsilon  *  *  9  3.139  10  3.159 

 Tau Epsilon Phi  8  3.038  19  2.925  28  3.121 

 IFC  30  2.947  100  3.275  130  3.199 

       

  Multicultural Fraternity & Sorority Council 
Chapter   New Members Initiated Members  Total Membership  

 Alpha Kappa Alpha  ^  ^  4  3.175  4 

 
 

  3.175 

 Alpha Phi Alpha  *  *  *  *  2   2.665 

 Delta Phi Omega  ^  ^  10  3.099  10   3.099 

 Delta Sigma Theta  2  3.660  *  *  3   3.460 

 Sigma Gamma Rho  ^  ^  3  3.583  3   3.583 

 MFSC  3  3.273  19  3.175  22   3.189 

      
 

 
 

 Panhellenic Council  
Chapter   New Members Initiated Members  Total Membership  

 Alpha Epsilon Phi  ^  ^  44  3.384  44 

 

  3.384 

 Alpha Phi  ^  ^  58  3.600  58   3.600 

 Alpha Theta Beta  7  3.271  35  3.328  42   3.318 

 Delta Gamma  ^  ^  50  3.508  50   3.508 

 Delta Phi Epsilon  5  3.602  44  3.399  49   3.419 

 Phi Sigma Sigma  ^  ^  57  3.529  57   3.529 

 NPC  12  3.409  288  3.473  300   3.471 

      
 

 
 

 Professional Fraternity Council  
Chapter   New Members Initiated Members  Total Membership  

 Alpha Kappa Psi  ^  ^  22  3.431  22 

 

  3.431 

 Alpha Phi Omega  16  3.616  51  3.592  67   3.597 

 Phi Alpha Delta  5  3.412  34  3.574  39   3.553 

 Phi Delta Epsilon  4  3.703  42  3.620  46   3.627 

 Theta Tau  9  3.536  19  2.925  28   3.121 

 Zeta Phi Eta  16  3.614  41  3.584  57   3.593 

 PFC  50  3.587  209  3.516  259   3.530 

      
 

 

 *less than 3 members      
 

 

 ^no members 
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